
1. PART NUMBER AND CHARACTERISTICS  

SEE ALSO 985575

TE
Part No

 Rev Thread  A  B  C  D  E   F  

994236-1
994236-2
994236-3
994236-4
994236-5

O
A
B
C
D

M4
M2
M2
M4

M2.5

6
4
8

14
6

8
4
4
8
5

2.5
1.3
1.3
2.5
1.5

1.8
0.75
0.75
1.8
0.8

2.3
1.2
1.2
2.3
1.5

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

994236-6
994236-7
994236-8
994236-9

1-994236-0

D
D
D
D
E

M2.5
M2.5
M2.5
M2.5
M2

8
10
12
16
6

5
5
5
5
4

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.3

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.75

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.2

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

1-994236-1
1-994236-2
1-994236-3
1-994236-4
1-994236-5

F
F
F
F
F

M10
M2
M3
M4
M4

25
5

10
10
12

20
4
6
8
8

6
1.3
2

2.5
2.5

4.4
0.75
1.2
1.8
1.8

5.5
1.2
1.7
2.3
2.3

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

1-994236-6
1-994236-7
1-994236-8
1-994236-9
2-994236-0

F
F
F
F
F

M4
M4
M5
M5
M5

16
8

10
12
16

8
8

10
10
10

2.5
2.5
3
3
3

1.8
1.8
2.3
2.3
2.3

2.3
2.3
2.8
2.8
2.8

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

COMMERCIALLY
PURCHASED PRODUCT

SPECIFICATION

LOC

B
MATERIAL

See Note 1.2.
FINISH

Black Oxide
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1. PART NUMBER AND CHARACTERISTICS (Continued)

TE
Part No

 Rev Thread  A  B  C  D  E   F  

2-994236-1
2-994236-2
2-994236-3
2-994236-4
2-994236-5

F
F
F
F
F

M5
M6
M6
M6
M8

55
15
16
20
16

10
12
12
12
16

3
4
4
4
5

2.3
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.5

2.8
3.3
3.3
3.3
4.4

16
Full
Full
Full
Full

2-994236-6
2-994236-7
2-994236-8

F
J
K

M8
M5
M5

20
60
60

16
10
10

5
3
3

3.5
2.3
2.3

4.4
2.8
2.8

Full
16
Full

1.1. Shall comply with DIN 7991
1.2. Material shall be steel that meets or exceeds ISO Standard 898/1, Class 10.9
2. MANUFACTURER

None
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